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POS STAFFETTA NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO Record
COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ 50m Totale

4x50 m Stile Libero - Esordienti A/B

1 Andrea Doria A ITA 2'07.71
SMAKAJ Kevin 2005 ITA 28.25 28.25
GADALETA Matilda 2008 ITA 3496 1'03.21
FEDERICI Matteo 2007 ITA 31.83 1'35.04
PICCO Camilla 2006 ITA 32.67 2'07.71

2 Idea Sport ssd A ITA 2'09.24
ROSSI Francesco 2007 ITA 35.33 35.33
MARZORATI Anna Luce 2008 ITA 3529 1'10.62
GUERRIERO Gaia 2006 ITA 31.15 1'41.77
MIROTTA Gabriele 2005 ITA 27.47 2'09.24

3 Andrea Doria B ITA 2'10.66
TORQUATI Tommaso 2005 ITA 28.30 28.30
GUGLIOTTA Anna 2008 ITA 35.87 1'04.17
TURCHINO Samuele 2007 ITA 34.18 1'38.35
SPADA Margherita 2006 ITA 32.31 2'10.66

4 NC Montecarlo - Casale M ITA 2'13.27
LAVAZZA Sofia 2008 ITA 36.79 36.79
BALDINO Andrea 2008 ITA 3430 1'11.09
LAVAZZA Letizia 2006 ITA 30.90 1'41.99
LANZA Edoardo Francesco 2005 ITA 31.28 2'13.27

5 Sportiva Sturla ITA 2'15.36
STRIANO Agnese 2006 ITA 33.50 33.50
FARNE' Filippo 2006 ITA 32.02 1'05.52
CASTIGLIANO Matteo 2007 ITA 32.98 1'38.50
MAZZUCCHELLI Giulia 2008 ITA 36.86 2'15.36

6 Idea Sport ssd B ITA 2'18.00
RICCARDI Filippo 2007 ITA 37.95 37.95
IMBESI Nicole 2009 ITA 39.20 1'17.15
BALBIS Emma 2006 ITA 31.42 1'48.57
BOSTICCO Federico 2005 ITA 29.43 2'18.00

7 Idea Sport ssd C ITA 2'18.64
BALBIS Anna 2009 ITA 38.68 38.68
MACHIERALDO Leonardo 2008 ITA 38.03 1'16.71
RICCARDI Matilde 2006 ITA 31.20 1'47.91
VERNALEONE Daniele 2005 ITA 30.73 2'18.64

8 Crocera Stadium ssd A ITA 2'18.82
OTTONELLO Linda 2009 ITA 41.08 41.08
RAIMONDO Valentina 2007 ITA 3555 1'16.63
GUSKOV Matvei 2007 RUS 31.31 1'47.94
MAKAROQV Aleksandr 2006 UKR 30.88 2'18.82

9 Ama Sport - Rozzano A ITA 2'19.35
DE NIGRIS Paolo 2007 ITA 37.66 37.66
ROSIO Francesca 2008 ITA 39.06 1'16.72
CATALANO Gabriele 2005 ITA 29.57 1'46.29
MALASPINA Viola 2006 ITA 33.06 2'19.35

10 Sportiva Lib Audax asd A ITA 2'20.28
AMADI Lorenzo 2005 ITA 29.62 29.62
CARBONARI Alice Stella 2006 ITA 3272 1'02.34
FREDIANI Gabriele 2008 ITA 37.70 1'40.04
PAITA Sofia 2009 ITA 40.24 2'20.28

11 Foltzer ssd - Genova ITA 2'21.78
BOSSONE Nicolo' 2006 ITA 32.22 32.22
SAPIO Giulia 2009 ITA 4056 1'12.78
ROSSI Tommaso 2007 ITA 36.08 1'48.86
GIACO' Martina 2006 ITA 3292 2'21.78

12 Ice Club Como A ITA 2'22.21
STIGLIANO Melissa 2008 ITA 42.84 42.84
MARTINO Giulio 2007 ITA 36.68 1'19.52
RATTI Alessandra 2006 ITA 32.28 1'51.80
ANNONI Alessandro 2006 ITA 3041 2'22.21
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STAFFETTA

COGNOME E NOME

Crocera Stadium ssd B
GIUDICE Chiara
SCULLINO Martina
PROFUMO Luca
TARANTINO Luca

Ice Club Como B
COSTA Ludovica
ORICCHIO Martino
CICCONI Alessia
BERNASCONI Aris

Crocera Stadium ssd C
CHIESA Alessia
DORCIER Pietro
D'OTTAVI Ginevra
BUZZALINO Nicolo'

Aquarium Vallescrivia A
ZAIA Virginia
AGOSTI Giovanni
BRUNI Rita
BRUNI Bruno

Ama Sport - Rozzano B
OPPEDISANO Clarissa
MAZZARELLA Marta
OPPEDISANO Gianluca
ANTINARELLI Cecilia

UISP Nuoto Valdimagra

VENTURELLI MERULLA Giuli

TRENTI Ginevra
ZANI Emanuele
CAMPUS Francesco
Aquarium Vallescrivia B
DE PALO Samuele
AGOSTI Gilda
GOFFREDI Gabriele
CASELLA Giorgia

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 Sportiva Lib Audax asd B

GUERRA Riccardo
RAVECCA Martina
RICCIARDI Manuel
DI GREGORIO Laura

2° Cambio anticipato
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40.99
35.53
34.93
32.70

43.85
38.48
33.00
32.19

44.69
36.76
34.70
33.10

33.94
40.20
44.28
34.56

43.13
51.86
32.38
33.25

45.48
38.30
45.73
33.89

36.92
56.32
41.09
49.50

32.45
35.73
39.05
41.29

Totale

40.99
1'16.52
1'51.45
2'24.15

43.85
1'22.33
1'55.33
2'27.52

44.69
1'21.45
1'56.15
2'29.25

33.94
1'14.14
1'58.42
2'32.98

43.13
1'34.99
2'07.37
2'40.62

45.48
1'23.78
2'09.51
2'43.40

36.92
1'33.24
2'14.33
3'03.83

32.45
1'08.18
1'47.23
2'28.52
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